17
Silicone Tube
High Temperature Silicone Tubing up to 260°C
Part No.
Internal
Diameter
A.
External
Diameter
B.
Standard
Wall Thickness
C.
Coil Size
Price
per mtr
ABST2.8/6.0 2.8mm 6.0mm 1.6mm 30M
ABST3.6/6.8 3.6mm 6.8mm 1.6mm 30M
ABST4.7/7.9 4.7mm 7.9mm 1.6mm 30M
ABST5.9/9.1 5.9mm 9.1mm 1.6mm 30M
ABST8.0/11.1 7.9mm 11.1mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST9.5/12.7 9.5mm 12.7mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST11.1/14.3 11.1mm 14.3mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST12.7/15.9 12.7mm 15.9mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST15.9/19.1 15.9mm 19.1mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST19.1/22.3 19.1mm 22.3mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST22.2/25.4 22.2mm 25.4mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST23.8/27.0 23.8mm 27.0mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST25.4/28.6 25.4mm 28.6mm 1.6mm 15M
ABST28.6/31.8 28.6mm 31.8mm 1.6mm 7M
ABST31.8/35.0 31.8mm 35.0mm 1.6mm 7M
ABST34.9/38.1 34.9mm 38.1mm 1.6mm 7M